ey

o > woN

6.—17.
18.-23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.-80.

INDEX OF SHEETS

TITLE SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

PLAN AND PROFILE

SIGNAGE AND EROSION CONTROL PLAN
PROJECT DETAILS

TRAFFIC GUARD® HINGED BOLLARD DETAIL
DISTRICT 1 TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
BENCHING DETAIL FOR EMBANKMENT WIDENING
CROSS SECTIONS

00000104
42400104
60600102
701301-02
701701-04
701801-03
702001—-05
780001-01
88001

STATE STANDARDS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALK

CONCRETE CURB & COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1W OR 2W' CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SPAN WIRE MOUNTED SIGNALS AND FLASHING BEACON INSTALLATION

FAU.
RITE.

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL. SHEET
SHEETS NO

03-P4045-01-BT COOK

080 002

STA.

T0 STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. NO.

I ILUNOIS |FEO AD

PROJECT

CONTRACT NO. 83811

{708) 331-6700

LANSING,

ROBINSON ENGINEERING, LTD.
CONSULTING REQISTERED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS
AND PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS
17000 SOUTH PARK AVENUE  SOUTH HOLLAND, ILLINOIS 60473 No.

FAX (708) 331-3826

© COPYRIGHT 2005
ILLINOIS DESIGN FiRM RECISTRATION NO. 184001128,

REVISIONS

Date Romarks

INDEX OF SHEETS
AND STATE STANDARDS
PENNSY GREENWAY BIKE PATH

ILLINOIS

Drawnby:  LTL

Date:

7/22/05

Checked by JP/JMN

Scae_NJA

Sheet (002  of

080

Project No.

03-365.02

03365-INDX-01 - PO1




