F.A.U. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO			
	03P404501BT	соок	080	002			
STA. TO STA.							
TI BIOLO							

CONTRACT NO. 83811

INDEX OF SHEETS

1.	TITLE SHEET
2.	INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS
3.	GENERAL NOTES
4.	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
5.	TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
617.	PLAN AND PROFILE
1823.	SIGNAGE AND EROSION CONTROL PLAN
24.	PROJECT DETAILS
25.	TRAFFIC GUARD ® HINGED BOLLARD DETAIL
26.	DISTRICT 1 TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
27.	BENCHING DETAIL FOR EMBANKMENT WIDENING
2880.	CROSS SECTIONS

STATE STANDARDS

000001-04	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
424001-04	CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALK
606001-02	CONCRETE CURB & COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER
701301-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701701-04	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
701801-03	LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
702001-05	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
88001	SPAN WIRE MOUNTED SIGNALS AND FLASHING BEACON INSTALLATION

CONSULTING REGISTERED	ROBINSON ENGINEERING, LTD. CONSULTING REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS 17000 SOUTH PARK AVENUE SOUTH HOLLAND, ILLINOIS 60473		REVISIONS		
17000 SOUTH PARK AVENUE SO			Date	Remarks	
	(708) 331-6700 FAX (708) 331-3826 © COPYRIGHT 2005				
	ILLINOIS DESIGN FIRM REGISTRATION NO. 184001128.				
INDEX OF	INDEX OF SHEETS				
AND STATE	AND STATE STANDARDS				
	PENNSY GREENWAY BIKE PATH				
, Entro Grieza					
		╟┷┼			
LANSING,	ILLINOIS	╟─┼		+	
Drawn by: LTL	Date: 7/22/05	╟─┼		+	
Checked by: JP/JMN	Scale: N/A	╟─┼		+	
Sheet 002 of 080	Project No. 03-365.02	\vdash		 	